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The Martin Group partnered with Brookfield to develop Webster Eleven, a mixed-
use project including 333 residential units and 24,239 square feet of retail space 
in Downtown Oakland, CA. The Project encompasses an entire city block bound 
by 11th Street, 12th Street, Webster Street and Harrison Street.

SUMMARY

HIGHLIGHTS

Webster Eleven, Oakland, CA 94612

Address:	     301  12th Street, Oakland, CA 94612

Traffic Counts:  Webster Street - 10,000 ADT
		      12th Street - 8,000 ADT
		      Harrison Street - 9,000 ADT 
		      11th Street - 8,000 ADT 

Type:	 	     Mixed-Use Development

Retail: 	     24,239 SF Ground Floor Retail
		      333 Residential Units

Available: 	    +2,031 - 7,851 SF

Parking:            For Residents

Zoning:	    LM-4, Mixed Commercial

Delivery: 	    Q4 2020

Seeking:            Fitness, Fast Casual Restaurant, Bar, 
                            and Specialty Market 

•	 Seeking Fitness, Specialty Market, Restaurant & Cafe
•	 Community Retail Opportunity in 333 unit Residential Development
•	 Downtown location, just two blocks to BART (4 minute walk) 
•	 Near Popular Restaurants such as Shandong, Bare Knuckle Pizza,                   

Lucky Duck Bicycle Café 
•	 On main thoroughfare to the Alameda tunnel, and blocks from                    

Oakland’s Jewel - Lake Merritt
•	 Delivery Q4 2020

The above information, while not guaranteed, has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable. 
Submitted subject to error, change or withdrawal. An interested party should verify the status of the property 
and the information herein.

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Estimated Population 40,263 259,686 501,654

Daytime Population 64,762 158,660 252,274
Avg. Household Income $74,982 $106,892 $117,975
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RETAIL LEASING SITE PLAN
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Suite A at 3,202 SF 
Retail Use

Suite B at 4,267 SF 
Restaurant or Retail
•	 Includes 1500 

gallon grease 
interceptor and 
shaft for hood

•	 Seeking 
Restaurant, 
Brewpub & 
Fitness

 

Suite C at 2,031 SF
Seeking Coffee Shop

Suite D at 7,851 SF 
Restaurant or Retail
•	 Includes 1500 

gallon grease 
interceptor and 
shaft for hood

•	 Seeking Full Service 
Restaurant & Market

Leased to 
Child Care
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U.O.N. DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD OR 
FOUNDATION WALL, TYP.

SEE GENERAL SHEETS (A0'S) GENERAL NOTES, 
BUILDING AREA CALCULATIONS, ACCESSIBILITY & 
ADAPTABILITY REQUIREMENTS, ADA SIGNAGE 
REQUIREMENTS AND EGRESS CALCULATIONS & 
DIAGRAMS.

UNIT PLANS SHOWN HERE ARE DIAGRAMATIC. REFER 
TO 1/4" UNIT PLANS AND ENLARGED PLANS FOR 
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION NOT SHOWN HERE.

SEE SHEET A10.00 FOR WALL ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE.

SEE LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR  INFORMATION 
REGARDING THE GRADING OF ALL EXTERIOR AREAS.

SPOT ELEVATIONS ARE NOTED FROM CIVIL  
DRAWINGS, 36.19' = 0'-0".

ALL EXTR WALLS TO RECEIVE PLYWD SHEATHING.

REFER TO STAIR DWGS FOR INFO. NOT SHOWN HERE.

G.C. TO COORDINATE MECHANICAL AND PLUMBING 
VENTS AS PERMITTED BY CODES TO MINIMIZE ROOF 
PENETRATIONS.

G.C. TO COORDINATE AND INSTALL VENTING FOR ALL 
CONCEALED ROOF AREAS AND OTHER EXTERIOR 
METAL FRAMED VOIDS.

ALL GSM FLASHING SHALL BE PAINTED OR RECEIVE 
COATINGS TO MATCH SURROUNDING MATERIALS.

DRAFT STOPS REQUIRED BETWEEN UNITS SHALL BE 
1/2" SHEAR PLYWOOD OR  5/8"TYPE 'X' GWB CARRIED 
TO UNDERSIDE OF ROOF.

G.C. TO INCLUDE AND COORDINATE ROOF CRICKETS 
IN FIELD FOR PROPER DRAINAGE.

WHERE WALL FINISHES DO NOT ALIGN DUE TO 
CHANGE IN WALL TYPE, GC TO PROVIDE BACKING TO 
ENSURE A FLUSH FINISH TRANSITION.

ALL ROOMS OF A TYPE A OCCUPANCY SHALL BE 
PROVIDED WITH SIGNAGE, INDICATING THE ROOMS 
OCCUPANT LOAD, CLEARLY POSTED.

GENERAL NOTES

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.

I.

J.

K.

L.

M.

N.

O.

TYPICAL CONCRETE WALLS TO BE A1, U.O.N.

TYPICAL 2-HR INTERIOR SHAFT WALLS TO BE S1, U.O.N.

TYPICAL CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT WALL TO BE A10, 
U.O.N.

BELOW HORIZONTAL SEPARATION

TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALLS TO BE B1, U.ON., REFER TO 
EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR FINISH LOCATIONS.

TYPICAL INTERIOR 1-HR CORRIDOR WALLS AT 
RESIDENTIAL UNITS TO BE C1, U.O.N.

TYPICAL INTERIOR 1-HR CORRIDOR WALLS AT 
BATHROOMS TO BE C2, U.O.N.

TYPICAL INTERIOR 1-HR CORRIDOR WALLS AT 
NON-RESIDENTIAL UNITS TO BE E3.1, U.O.N.

TYPICAL 1-HR UNIT DEMISING WALLS TO BE D2, U.O.N.

TYPICAL 2-HR DEMISING WALLS BETWEEN A DWELLING 
UNIT AND STAIRS/HOISTWAY TO BE D4, U.O.N.

TYPICAL 2-HR INTERIOR SHAFT WALLS AT STAIRS AND 
HOISTWAY TO BE S2, U.O.N.

TYPICAL UNIT INTERIOR WALLS TO BE E2.1, U.O.N.

TYPICAL UNIT INTERIOR PLUMBING WALLS TO BE E3.1, 
U.O.N.

ABOVE HORIZONTAL SEPARATION

TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALLS TO BE B11, U.O.N., REFER TO 
EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR FINISH LOCATIONS.

TYPICAL INTERIOR 1-HR CORRIDOR WALLS TO BE C10, 
U.O.N.

TYPICAL INTERIOR 1-HR CORRIDOR WALLS AT 
BATHROOMS TO BE C11, U.O.N.

TYPICAL 1-HR UNIT DEMISING WALLS TO BE D11, U.O.N.  
(S.S.D. FOR STUD AND SHEAR CONFIGURATION.)

TYPICAL 2-HR DEMISING WALLS BETWEEN A DWELLING 
UNIT AND STAIRS/HOISTWAY TO BE D21, U.O.N.  (S.S.D. 
FOR STUD AND SHEAR CONFIGURATION.)

TYPICAL 2-HR INTERIOR SHAFT WALLS AT STAIRS AND 
HOISTWAY TO BE E11.2, U.O.N.

TYPICAL UNIT INTERIOR WALLS TO BE E10.1, U.O.N.

TYPICAL UNIT INTERIOR PLUMBING WALLS TO BE E11.1, 
U.O.N.

TYPICAL UNIT INTERIOR PLUMBING FURRING WALLS TO 
BE F3, U.O.N.
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NOTE: SEE A10.00-A10.01 FOR WALL ASSEMBLIES.

WALL TYPE NOTES

NOTE: NOT ALL NOTES ARE USED ON EVERY SHEET.

PROPERTY LINE

CONCRETE CURB & SIDEWALK, S.C.D.

LANDSCAPED AREA, S.L.D.

GAS METERS, SEE CIVIL, MECHANICAL AND 
LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS

IRRIGATION BACKFLOW PREVENTER, SPD & SCD.

DOMESTIC BACKFLOW PREVENTER, SPD & SCD.

FIRE BACKFLOW PREVENTER, SPD & SCD

SAND & OIL INTERCEPTOR, S.P.D.

TRANSFORMER, S.C.D. & S.E.D.

ELECTRICAL PANEL / EQUIPMENT, S.E.D.

AIR CONDENSING UNITS MOUNTED ON ISOLATION 
PADS, S.M.D.

HVAC EQUIPMENT, S.M.D.

VEHICULAR CLEARANCE BAR LOCATION, SEE 16/A0.20

PARKING SPACE, TYP.

DISABLED ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACE, SEE 6/A0.20

BIKE RACKS

ADA STRIPING AND DETECTABLE WARNING 
(TRUNCATED DOMES), PER CBC1133B.8.5.

BOLLARD,  SEE 8/A8.21

CONCRETE COLUMN, S.S.D.

TRASH CHUTE ACCESS, SEE 18/A9.12 FOR 
ACOUSTICAL MITIGATION & CONTROL.

TRASH CHUTE DISCHARGE W/FUSIBLE LINK

3 CUBIC YARD RECYCLING / GARBAGE BINS

TRASH CHUTE VENT, SEE 10/A8.00.

HOSE BIB

FLOOR/AREA DRAINS, S.P.D.

TRENCH DRAIN, S.P.D.

LINE OF WALL OR PODIUM BELOW

LINE OF LEVEL OR STRUCTURE ABOVE

LINE OF ROOF BELOW

43" HIGH GUARD RAIL, SEE A8.43 & A8.44

SEMI RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER EXCEPT AT 
CONCRETE ASSEMBLIES

CONDUIT CHASE

EXHAUST IN 2-HR SHAFT TO ROOF, S.M.D.

FRESH-AIR SUPPLY IN 2-HR SHAFT TO ROOF, S.M.D.

BOILER EXHAUST AND INTAKE, LOCATED IN 2-HR 
SHAFT TO ROOF

DUCT FOR MAINTENANCE ROOM, FAN/VENT UNIT, 
S.M.D.

ELEVATOR PENTHOUSE

PARAPET WALL

WALK PADS

ROOF DRAIN, SEE DETAIL 13/A8.00

SCUPPER WITH CONDUCTOR TO DOWN SPOUT 

BUILT-UP ROOFING, CLASS A, SEE A10.01

ROOF ANCHOR; REFER TO EBMS DRAWINGS FOR 
MORE INFORMATION.

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM RISER, SEE FIRE 
PROTECTION DRAWINGS

GREASE INTERCEPTOR ABOVE, S.P.D.

SHEET NOTES

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

40

41

42

43

44

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

39

45

FULL HEIGHT WALL

PARTIAL HEIGHT WALL

1-HOUR FIRE BARRIER [45 MIN OPENING 
PROTECTION, EXCEPT FOR 20 MIN @ 
CORRIDOR]

CONCRETE WALL/COLUMN, S.S.D.

LEGEND

SEE A10.00 FOR WALL ASSEMBLIES

2-HOUR FIRE BARRIER [90 MIN OPENING 
PROTECTION]

3-HOUR FIRE BARRIER

CMU WALL, S.S.D.

INDICATES 8'-2" MINIMUM VERTICAL 
CLEARANCE;
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0 1684

U.O.N. DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD OR 
FOUNDATION WALL, TYP.

SEE GENERAL SHEETS (A0'S) GENERAL NOTES, 
BUILDING AREA CALCULATIONS, ACCESSIBILITY & 
ADAPTABILITY REQUIREMENTS, ADA SIGNAGE 
REQUIREMENTS AND EGRESS CALCULATIONS & 
DIAGRAMS.

UNIT PLANS SHOWN HERE ARE DIAGRAMATIC. REFER 
TO 1/4" UNIT PLANS AND ENLARGED PLANS FOR 
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION NOT SHOWN HERE.

SEE SHEET A10.00 FOR WALL ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE.

SEE LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR  INFORMATION 
REGARDING THE GRADING OF ALL EXTERIOR AREAS.

SPOT ELEVATIONS ARE NOTED FROM CIVIL  
DRAWINGS, 36.19' = 0'-0".

ALL EXTR WALLS TO RECEIVE PLYWD SHEATHING.

REFER TO STAIR DWGS FOR INFO. NOT SHOWN HERE.

G.C. TO COORDINATE MECHANICAL AND PLUMBING 
VENTS AS PERMITTED BY CODES TO MINIMIZE ROOF 
PENETRATIONS.

G.C. TO COORDINATE AND INSTALL VENTING FOR ALL 
CONCEALED ROOF AREAS AND OTHER EXTERIOR 
METAL FRAMED VOIDS.

ALL GSM FLASHING SHALL BE PAINTED OR RECEIVE 
COATINGS TO MATCH SURROUNDING MATERIALS.

DRAFT STOPS REQUIRED BETWEEN UNITS SHALL BE 
1/2" SHEAR PLYWOOD OR  5/8"TYPE 'X' GWB CARRIED 
TO UNDERSIDE OF ROOF.

G.C. TO INCLUDE AND COORDINATE ROOF CRICKETS 
IN FIELD FOR PROPER DRAINAGE.

WHERE WALL FINISHES DO NOT ALIGN DUE TO 
CHANGE IN WALL TYPE, GC TO PROVIDE BACKING TO 
ENSURE A FLUSH FINISH TRANSITION.

ALL ROOMS OF A TYPE A OCCUPANCY SHALL BE 
PROVIDED WITH SIGNAGE, INDICATING THE ROOMS 
OCCUPANT LOAD, CLEARLY POSTED.

GENERAL NOTES
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B.

C.
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E.
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H.

I.

J.
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N.

O.

TYPICAL CONCRETE WALLS TO BE A1, U.O.N.

TYPICAL 2-HR INTERIOR SHAFT WALLS TO BE S1, U.O.N.

TYPICAL CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT WALL TO BE A10, 
U.O.N.

BELOW HORIZONTAL SEPARATION

TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALLS TO BE B1, U.ON., REFER TO 
EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR FINISH LOCATIONS.

TYPICAL INTERIOR 1-HR CORRIDOR WALLS AT 
RESIDENTIAL UNITS TO BE C1, U.O.N.

TYPICAL INTERIOR 1-HR CORRIDOR WALLS AT 
BATHROOMS TO BE C2, U.O.N.

TYPICAL INTERIOR 1-HR CORRIDOR WALLS AT 
NON-RESIDENTIAL UNITS TO BE E3.1, U.O.N.

TYPICAL 1-HR UNIT DEMISING WALLS TO BE D2, U.O.N.

TYPICAL 2-HR DEMISING WALLS BETWEEN A DWELLING 
UNIT AND STAIRS/HOISTWAY TO BE D4, U.O.N.

TYPICAL 2-HR INTERIOR SHAFT WALLS AT STAIRS AND 
HOISTWAY TO BE S2, U.O.N.

TYPICAL UNIT INTERIOR WALLS TO BE E2.1, U.O.N.

TYPICAL UNIT INTERIOR PLUMBING WALLS TO BE E3.1, 
U.O.N.

ABOVE HORIZONTAL SEPARATION

TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALLS TO BE B11, U.O.N., REFER TO 
EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR FINISH LOCATIONS.

TYPICAL INTERIOR 1-HR CORRIDOR WALLS TO BE C10, 
U.O.N.

TYPICAL INTERIOR 1-HR CORRIDOR WALLS AT 
BATHROOMS TO BE C11, U.O.N.

TYPICAL 1-HR UNIT DEMISING WALLS TO BE D11, U.O.N.  
(S.S.D. FOR STUD AND SHEAR CONFIGURATION.)

TYPICAL 2-HR DEMISING WALLS BETWEEN A DWELLING 
UNIT AND STAIRS/HOISTWAY TO BE D21, U.O.N.  (S.S.D. 
FOR STUD AND SHEAR CONFIGURATION.)

TYPICAL 2-HR INTERIOR SHAFT WALLS AT STAIRS AND 
HOISTWAY TO BE E11.2, U.O.N.

TYPICAL UNIT INTERIOR WALLS TO BE E10.1, U.O.N.

TYPICAL UNIT INTERIOR PLUMBING WALLS TO BE E11.1, 
U.O.N.

TYPICAL UNIT INTERIOR PLUMBING FURRING WALLS TO 
BE F3, U.O.N.
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NOTE: SEE A10.00-A10.01 FOR WALL ASSEMBLIES.

WALL TYPE NOTES

NOTE: NOT ALL NOTES ARE USED ON EVERY SHEET.

PROPERTY LINE

CONCRETE CURB & SIDEWALK, S.C.D.

LANDSCAPED AREA, S.L.D.

GAS METERS, SEE CIVIL, MECHANICAL AND 
LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS

IRRIGATION BACKFLOW PREVENTER, SPD & SCD.

DOMESTIC BACKFLOW PREVENTER, SPD & SCD.

FIRE BACKFLOW PREVENTER, SPD & SCD

SAND & OIL INTERCEPTOR, S.P.D.

TRANSFORMER, S.C.D. & S.E.D.

ELECTRICAL PANEL / EQUIPMENT, S.E.D.

AIR CONDENSING UNITS MOUNTED ON ISOLATION 
PADS, S.M.D.

HVAC EQUIPMENT, S.M.D.

VEHICULAR CLEARANCE BAR LOCATION, SEE 16/A0.20

PARKING SPACE, TYP.

DISABLED ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACE, SEE 6/A0.20

BIKE RACKS

ADA STRIPING AND DETECTABLE WARNING 
(TRUNCATED DOMES), PER CBC1133B.8.5.

BOLLARD,  SEE 8/A8.21

CONCRETE COLUMN, S.S.D.

TRASH CHUTE ACCESS, SEE 18/A9.12 FOR 
ACOUSTICAL MITIGATION & CONTROL.

TRASH CHUTE DISCHARGE W/FUSIBLE LINK

3 CUBIC YARD RECYCLING / GARBAGE BINS

TRASH CHUTE VENT, SEE 10/A8.00.

HOSE BIB

FLOOR/AREA DRAINS, S.P.D.

TRENCH DRAIN, S.P.D.

LINE OF WALL OR PODIUM BELOW

LINE OF LEVEL OR STRUCTURE ABOVE

LINE OF ROOF BELOW

43" HIGH GUARD RAIL, SEE A8.43 & A8.44

SEMI RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER EXCEPT AT 
CONCRETE ASSEMBLIES

CONDUIT CHASE

EXHAUST IN 2-HR SHAFT TO ROOF, S.M.D.

FRESH-AIR SUPPLY IN 2-HR SHAFT TO ROOF, S.M.D.

BOILER EXHAUST AND INTAKE, LOCATED IN 2-HR 
SHAFT TO ROOF

DUCT FOR MAINTENANCE ROOM, FAN/VENT UNIT, 
S.M.D.

ELEVATOR PENTHOUSE

PARAPET WALL

WALK PADS

ROOF DRAIN, SEE DETAIL 13/A8.00

SCUPPER WITH CONDUCTOR TO DOWN SPOUT 

BUILT-UP ROOFING, CLASS A, SEE A10.01

ROOF ANCHOR; REFER TO EBMS DRAWINGS FOR 
MORE INFORMATION.

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM RISER, SEE FIRE 
PROTECTION DRAWINGS

GREASE INTERCEPTOR ABOVE, S.P.D.
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LEGEND

SEE A10.00 FOR WALL ASSEMBLIES

2-HOUR FIRE BARRIER [90 MIN OPENING 
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3-HOUR FIRE BARRIER

CMU WALL, S.S.D.

INDICATES 8'-2" MINIMUM VERTICAL 
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MARKET AERIAL

LAKE MERRITT

INTERSTATE 880 - 203,000 ADT
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OLD 
OAKLAND

601 City Center 
+600,000 SF office tower
24 floors

Uptown Station
+356,000 SF office building
Ground floor retail

The Key at 12th

+334,000 SF office tower
Ground floor retail

2201 Valley Street
+760,000 SF office tower
27 floors

NEW OFFICE DEVELOPMENTS

Christopher Silverman
(510) 282-6399
Silverman@lockehouse.com
License #02055822

Chris Homs
Vice President
(650) 548-2687
Chris@Lockehouse.com
License #01901922



CLOSE-UP AERIAL
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Future Apartments
262 Residential Units

Future Apartments
634 Residential Units
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NEIGHBORHOOD AMENITIES 

22MARKET OVERVIEW

NEIGHBORHOOD AMENITIES

NEIGHBORHOOD AMENITIES 

22MARKET OVERVIEW

Christopher Silverman
(510) 282-6399
Silverman@lockehouse.com
License #02055822

Chris Homs
Vice President
(650) 548-2687
Chris@Lockehouse.com
License #01901922



DOWNTOWN OAKLAND BOOMING
NEIGHBORHOOD AROUND STATION ON 12TH EXPERIENCING MOST ACTIVE DEVELOPMENT IN DEVELOPMENT IN DECADES

Christopher Silverman
(510) 282-6399
Silverman@lockehouse.com
License #02055822

Chris Homs
Vice President
(650) 548-2687
Chris@Lockehouse.com
License #01901922

STATION on 12th

601 City Center
Shorenstein

Under Construction
600,000 SF of Office

Blue Shield–200,000 SF

1 Block

1700 Webster
Gerding Edlen

Under Construction
206 Units

301 19th St
Lennar

Approved
224 Units

Emerald Views
Kari O’Keeffe

Application Submitted
370 Units

1510 Webster
Michael Liu

Application Submitted
158 Units

1261 Harrison
Pinacle Red Group

Application Submitted
300 Units

1331 Harrison
BuildZig
Aproved
169 Units

250 14th St
Bay Development

Under Construction
126 Units

226 13th St
Holland Partners

Approved
258 Units

1100 Clay
Strada

Under Construction
258 Units

1100 Broadway
Ellis Partners

Under Construction
320,000 SF of Office

UC Berkeley–130,000 SF

1640 Broadway
Lennar

Under Construction
254 Units

1314 Franklin
Carmel Partners

Approved
634 Units

1433 Webster
Nautilus Group

Application Submitted
176 Units

1717 Webster
Holland Partners

Application Submitted
250 Units

DOwNTOwN OAKLAND BOOmiNG
NEIGHBORHOOD AROUND STATION ON 12TH EXPERIENCING MOST ACTIVE DEVELOPMENT IN DECADES

13

Under Construction

Under ConstructionUnder Construction



BAY AREA TOP EMPLOYERS

Christopher Silverman
(510) 282-6399
Silverman@lockehouse.com
License #02055822

Chris Homs
Vice President
(650) 548-2687
Chris@Lockehouse.com
License #01901922
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